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# HRÁČ HRÁČ VÝSLEDOK KOLO ZÁPAS DÁTUM ČAS STÔL

1 Denis Večerek BYE  R64 A1 - ? 05.11.2023 09:00  

2 Maxim Šlahor Teo Golembiovský 3 : 0 R64 B2 - S2 05.11.2023 09:00  

3 Tomáš Stračina BYE  R64 E2 - ? 05.11.2023 09:00  

4 BYE Marko Firko  R64 ? - M1 05.11.2023 09:00  

5 Michal Storoška BYE  R64 I1 - ? 05.11.2023 09:00  

6 BYE Róbert Žáček  R64 ? - R2 05.11.2023 09:00  

7 Damián Stalmašek BYE  R64 D2 - ? 05.11.2023 09:00  

8 BYE Jakub Hrčka  R64 ? - G1 05.11.2023 09:00  

9 Martin Dugas BYE  R64 F1 - ? 05.11.2023 09:00  

10 Michal Popadič Patrik Kováč 2 : 3 R64 O2 - K2 05.11.2023 09:00  

11 Matias Pavlík BYE  R64 J2 - ? 05.11.2023 09:00  

12 BYE Lukáš Kmotorka  R64 ? - N1 05.11.2023 09:00  

13 Štefan Orlej BYE  R64 L1 - ? 05.11.2023 09:00  

14 BYE Šimon Gúth  R64 ? - Q1 05.11.2023 09:00  

15 Adam Dorník František Klíma 1 : 3 R64 P2 - H2 05.11.2023 09:00  

16 BYE Juraj De Miguel  R64 ? - C1 05.11.2023 09:00  

17 Eliáš Ifrim BYE  R64 D1 - ? 05.11.2023 09:00  

18 Jakub Škuta Dwayne Szeghö 3 : 0 R64 N2 - A2 05.11.2023 09:00  

19 Richard Rindoš BYE  R64 I2 - ? 05.11.2023 09:00  

20 BYE Tobiáš Petro  R64 ? - O1 05.11.2023 09:00  

21 Patrik Sabacký BYE  R64 K1 - ? 05.11.2023 09:00  

22 BYE Tomáš Keliar  R64 ? - G2 05.11.2023 09:00  

23 Dávid Husovský Šimon Krešila 0 : 3 R64 L2 - Q2 05.11.2023 09:00  

24 BYE Emanuel Jurčák  R64 ? - H1 05.11.2023 09:00  

25 Markus Mázik BYE  R64 E1 - ? 05.11.2023 09:00  

26 BYE Šimon Žák  R64 ? - S1 05.11.2023 09:00  

27 Samuel Gombár BYE  R64 R1 - ? 05.11.2023 09:00  

28 BYE Šimon Košický  R64 ? - J1 05.11.2023 09:00  

29 Jozef Kutiš BYE  R64 P1 - ? 05.11.2023 09:00  

30 BYE Ján Bešina  R64 ? - F2 05.11.2023 09:00  

31 Vladislav Leitner Samuel Sabacký 1 : 3 R64 C2 - M2 05.11.2023 09:00  

32 BYE Daniel Suchý  R64 ? - B1 05.11.2023 09:00  

33 Denis Večerek Maxim Šlahor 3 : 0 R32 A1 - B2 05.11.2023 09:00  

34 Tomáš Stračina Marko Firko 1 : 3 R32 E2 - M1 05.11.2023 09:00  

35 Michal Storoška Róbert Žáček 3 : 1 R32 I1 - R2 05.11.2023 09:00  

36 Damián Stalmašek Jakub Hrčka 3 : 2 R32 D2 - G1 05.11.2023 09:00  

37 Martin Dugas Patrik Kováč 3 : 0 R32 F1 - K2 05.11.2023 09:00  

38 Matias Pavlík Lukáš Kmotorka 0 : 3 R32 J2 - N1 05.11.2023 09:00  

39 Štefan Orlej Šimon Gúth 3 : 0 R32 L1 - Q1 05.11.2023 09:00  

40 František Klíma Juraj De Miguel 0 : 3 R32 H2 - C1 05.11.2023 09:00  

41 Eliáš Ifrim Jakub Škuta 3 : 1 R32 D1 - N2 05.11.2023 09:00  

42 Richard Rindoš Tobiáš Petro 3 : 0 R32 I2 - O1 05.11.2023 09:00  

43 Patrik Sabacký Tomáš Keliar 3 : 0 R32 K1 - G2 05.11.2023 09:00  

44 Šimon Krešila Emanuel Jurčák 0 : 3 R32 Q2 - H1 05.11.2023 09:00  

45 Markus Mázik Šimon Žák 3 : 0 R32 E1 - S1 05.11.2023 09:00  

46 Samuel Gombár Šimon Košický 2 : 3 R32 R1 - J1 05.11.2023 09:00  

47 Jozef Kutiš Ján Bešina 3 : 1 R32 P1 - F2 05.11.2023 09:00  

48 Samuel Sabacký Daniel Suchý 0 : 3 R32 M2 - B1 05.11.2023 09:00  

49 Denis Večerek Marko Firko 3 : 0 R16 A1 - M1 05.11.2023 09:00  
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50 Michal Storoška Damián Stalmašek 3 : 0 R16 I1 - D2 05.11.2023 09:00  

51 Martin Dugas Lukáš Kmotorka 3 : 0 R16 F1 - N1 05.11.2023 09:00  

52 Štefan Orlej Juraj De Miguel 0 : 3 R16 L1 - C1 05.11.2023 09:00  

53 Eliáš Ifrim Richard Rindoš 3 : 0 R16 D1 - I2 05.11.2023 09:00  

54 Patrik Sabacký Emanuel Jurčák 1 : 3 R16 K1 - H1 05.11.2023 09:00  

55 Markus Mázik Šimon Košický 0 : 3 R16 E1 - J1 05.11.2023 09:00  

56 Jozef Kutiš Daniel Suchý 0 : 3 R16 P1 - B1 05.11.2023 09:00  

64 Maxim Šlahor Tomáš Stračina 2 : 3 R64 B2 - E2 05.11.2023 09:00  

65 Róbert Žáček Jakub Hrčka 0 : 3 R64 R2 - G1 05.11.2023 09:00  

66 Patrik Kováč Matias Pavlík 0 : 3 R64 K2 - J2 05.11.2023 09:00  

67 Šimon Gúth František Klíma 1 : 3 R64 Q1 - H2 05.11.2023 09:00  

68 Jakub Škuta Tobiáš Petro 0 : 3 R64 N2 - O1 05.11.2023 09:00  

69 Tomáš Keliar Šimon Krešila 1 : 3 R64 G2 - Q2 05.11.2023 09:00  

70 Šimon Žák Samuel Gombár 0 : 3 R64 S1 - R1 05.11.2023 09:00  

71 Ján Bešina Samuel Sabacký 1 : 3 R64 F2 - M2 05.11.2023 09:00  

57 Denis Večerek Michal Storoška 3 : 0 QF A1 - I1 05.11.2023 09:00  

58 Martin Dugas Juraj De Miguel 0 : 3 QF F1 - C1 05.11.2023 09:00  

59 Eliáš Ifrim Emanuel Jurčák 3 : 0 QF D1 - H1 05.11.2023 09:00  

60 Šimon Košický Daniel Suchý 1 : 3 QF J1 - B1 05.11.2023 09:00  

61 Denis Večerek Juraj De Miguel 3 : 2 SF A1 - C1 05.11.2023 09:00  

62 Eliáš Ifrim Daniel Suchý 1 : 3 SF D1 - B1 05.11.2023 09:00  

72 Marko Firko Damián Stalmašek 2 : 3 R64 M1 - D2 05.11.2023 09:00  

73 Lukáš Kmotorka Štefan Orlej 1 : 3 R64 N1 - L1 05.11.2023 09:00  

74 Richard Rindoš Patrik Sabacký 3 : 0 R64 I2 - K1 05.11.2023 09:00  

75 Markus Mázik Jozef Kutiš 3 : 0 R64 E1 - P1 05.11.2023 09:00  

77 Michal Storoška Martin Dugas 0 : 3 R64 I1 - F1 05.11.2023 09:00  

78 Emanuel Jurčák Šimon Košický 1 : 3 R64 H1 - J1 05.11.2023 09:00  

63 Denis Večerek Daniel Suchý 3 : 1 F A1 - B1 05.11.2023 09:00  

76 Juraj De Miguel Eliáš Ifrim 3 : 0 o 3. miesto C1 - D1 05.11.2023 09:00  

79 Martin Dugas Šimon Košický 3 : 1 R32 F1 - J1 05.11.2023 09:00  

80 Michal Storoška Emanuel Jurčák 3 : 0 R64 I1 - H1 05.11.2023 09:00  
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